fisioline
fisioline
C.P.S.®  Continuous, Pulsed and Superpulsed Laser
Energia in movimento
fisioline
fisioline
fisioline
fisioline 2 3

Aggiornabilità tramite porta USB per upgrade sistema / protocolli / video
Peso 3,5 Kg
Dimensioni 210x300x160 mm
CODICE MODELLO
POTENZE C.P.S.® PW
INFRAROSSO CW INFRAROSSO CW ROSSO
400 mW
POTENZA
MEDIA
POTENZA
DI PICCO 905nm 810nm 980nm 1064nm
Solid YAG 650nm
LCPS5 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 5 W 300 W    • • • •
LCPS6 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 6 W 300 W   • • • •
LCPS701 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 W 300 W   • • • •
LCPS702 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 7 W 300 W    • • •
LCPS901 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 W 300 W • • •
LCPS902 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 9 W 300 W   • • •
LCPS12 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 12 W 300 W   • • •
LCPS1501 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 W 300 W     • • • •
LCPS1502 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 15 W 300 W   • • • •
LCPS17 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 17 W 300 W   • • •
LCPS29 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 29 W 300 W     • • • • •
LCPS31 LUMIX® C.P.S.® 31 W 300 W     • • •
Effect of superpulsed laser irradiation on bone formation in a human osteoblast-like cell line,
MINERVA STOMATOLOGICA 2007; 56;: 27-30
G. Martinasso, M. Mozzati, R. Pol, R.A. Canuto, G. Muzio
Department of Medicine and Experimental Oncology Turin University, Turin, Italy.